

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 8064/2020 in
OWP No. 112/2010

(Through video conferencing)

Custodian Evacuees Property, Jammu

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. F.A. Natnoo, AAG

V/s

J and K Special Tribunal and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

For the reasons mentioned in the application coupled with the submissions made, it is allowed. List the main petition on 17.03.2021.

Application stands disposed of.

**(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
31.12.2020
Pawan Angotra