

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 112/2010
IA No. 141/2010

Custodian Evacuees Property, Jammu

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Akhoon, Advocate vice
Mr. F. A. Natnoo, Advocate.

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of the respondents' counsel, adjourned.

List on 17.10.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
27.07.2022
Bunty