

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 112/2010

Custodian Evacuees Property, Jammu

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. F. A. Natnoo, Advocate.

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
22.12.2022

Issue fresh notice to respondent no. 2, returnable within three weeks.

Requisite steps within one week by the counsel for the petitioner.

List on 09.03.2023.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
22.12.2022
Bunty