

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 112/2010

Custodian Evacuees Property,
Jammu

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Akhoon, Adv.

vs

J&K Special Tribunal and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

1. Registry to report the compliance of order dated 18.05.2023 by the petitioner.
2. List on 05.10.2023.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
22.08.2023
Rakesh