

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 112/2010

**Custodian Evacuees Property,
Jammu**

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. M.Y. Akhoon, Advocate

V/s

**J&K Special Tribunal and
another**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

21.02.2024

Fresh particulars have been filed by the petitioner. Registry to issue notice to the respondents in this regard.

List on 15.04.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:

21.02.2024
Vishal