

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 112/2010

Custodian Evacuees Property
Jammu

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal and
another

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Anwar Choudhary, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
25.03.2025

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List on 30.05.2025.



(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
25.03.2025
Shafqat